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	U9-2


	SCL
	Pins
	D6-2
	HD1-3
	R28-1
	U1-7
	U5-7

	NetLabels
	SCL
	SCL
	SCL
	SCL


	SDA
	Pins
	D6-3
	HD1-2
	R29-1
	U1-8
	U5-8

	NetLabels
	SDA
	SDA
	SDA
	SDA


	U9-1
	NetLabels
	U9-1


	V-OFFSET
	Pins
	R49-2
	TP5-0
	U4-1
	U4-4



	Ports
	ILOOPIN
	ILOOPOUT




